The following companies may offer MANUFACTURED HOME
INSURANCE in the State of Delaware. The Department strongly suggests you
obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may vary. You may
also want to contact a local insurance producer (aka agent) or agency to assist

you in finding coverage.

AIG Specialty

American Bankers Company of Florida
American Modern Home

American Modern Property & Casualty
American National Property & Casualty
American Reliable

Bankers Standard

Cumberland Mutual Fire Insurance
Federal

Foremost Ins Co Grand Rapids, Michigan
Foremost Property & Casualty

Great Northern

Homesite

Kinsale Insurance Company

Pacific Indemnity

State Farm Fire & Casualty

United National

Vigilant

Windsor-Mount Joy Mutual
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877-520-4636
800-852-2244
800-543-2644
800-543-2644
417-887-4990
800-535-1333
866-324-8222
800-232-6992
866-324-8222
800-527-3905
800-527-3905
866-324-8222
800-466-3748
804-289-1300
866-324-8222
800-782-8332
610-664-1500
866-324-8222
800-233-0228



