The following companies may offer <u>MANUFACTURED HOME</u> <u>INSURANCE</u> in the State of Delaware. The Department strongly suggests you obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may vary. You may also want to contact a local insurance producer (aka agent) or agency to assist you in finding coverage.

AIG Specialty American Bankers Company of Florida	877-520-4636 800-852-2244
American Modern Home	800-543-2644
American Modern Property & Casualty	800-543-2644
American National Property & Casualty	417-887-4990
American Reliable	800-535-1333
Bankers Standard	866-324-8222
Cumberland Mutual Fire Insurance	800-232-6992
Federal	866-324-8222
Foremost Ins Co Grand Rapids, Michigan	800-527-3905
Foremost Property & Casualty	800-527-3905
Great Northern	866-324-8222
Homesite	800-466-3748
Kinsale Insurance Company	804-289-1300
Pacific Indemnity	866-324-8222
State Farm Fire & Casualty	800-782-8332
United National	610-664-1500
Vigilant	866-324-8222
Windsor-Mount Joy Mutual	800-233-0228